148 www.kuebler.com 02/2011
2/22
RoHS
IP- 40° + 80°
Reliable
• 	 Tried-and-tested in applications with the highest demands,
such as in mobile automation or medical technology.
• 	 Ideal for use outdoors thanks to IP67 protection and wide tem-
perature range from -40°C up to +80°C
Flexible
• 	 Node address can be set via rotary switches or software
• 	 Baud rate and termination can be set via DIP switches or
software
• 	 With bus terminal cover or fixed connection, as well as M12
connectors or cable connection
Order code
Shaft version
Absolute Encoders - Singleturn
The singleturn encoders 5858 and 5878 with CANopen interface
and optical sensor technology are ideal for use in all CANopen
applications.
They offer a maximum resolution of 16 bits, divided over 360°.
These encoders are available with blind hollow shaft up to 15 mm.
Safety-LockTM High rotational
speed
Temperature High IP value High shaft load
capacity
Shock / vibration
resistant
Magnetic field
proof
d 		 Type of connection
			   removable bus terminal cover
	1 	= 	cable gland radial
	2 	= 	2 x M12 connectors
			   Fixed connection without bus
			   terminal cover
	A 	=	cable outlet PVC, radial, length 2m
	E 	= 	1 x M12 connector, radial
	F 	= 	2 x M12 connector, radial
	 I 	= 1 x M23 connector, radial
	J	 = 	2 x M23 connector, radial
8 .5858
Type
. X X 2 X . 21 1 X
a 		 Flange
	1 	= 	clamping flange, ø 58 mm, IP65
	2 	= 	synchro flange, ø 58 mm, IP65
 	3 	= 	clamping flange, ø 58 mm, IP67
 	4 	= 	synchro flange, ø 58 mm, IP67
	5 	= square flange, 63.5 mm (2.5“), IP65
	7 	= 	square flange, 63.5 mm (2.5“), IP67
b 		 Shaft (ø x L), with flat
	1 	= 	6 x 10 mm 1)
	2 	= 	10 x 20 mm 2)
	3 	= 6,35 x 22,2 mm (1/4“ x 7/8“)
	4 	= 9,5 x 22,2 mm (3/8“ x 7/8“)
c 		 Interface / Power supply
	2 	= 	CANopen DS301 V4.02 /
			   10 ... 30 V DC
e 		 Fieldbus profile 3)
	21	= 	CANopen Encoder
			   profile DS406 V3.2
f 		 Options (Service)
	2 	= 	no options
	3 	= 	SET button
			   optional on request
			   - Ex 2/22
			   - seawater-resistant
			   - special cable length
Magnetic field
proof
1) Preferred type only in conjunction with Flange type 2
2) Preferred type only in conjunction with Flange type 1
3) CAN parameters can also be factory pre-set
a b c d e f
Reverse polarity
protection
Order code
Hollow shaft
8.5878
Type
. X X 2 X . 21 1 X
a 		 Flange
	1 	= with torque stop set, IP65
	2 	= with torque stop set, IP67
	3 	= 	with stator coupling, ø 65, IP65
	4 	= 	with stator coupling, ø 65, IP67
	5 	= 	with stator coupling, ø 63, IP65
	6 	= with stator coupling, ø 63, IP67
b 		 Blind hollow shaft
	3 	= 	ø 10 mm
	4 	= 	ø 12 mm
	5 	= 	ø 14 mm
	6 	= 	ø 15 mm
	8 	= 	ø 9.5 mm (3/8“)
	9 	= 	ø 12.7 mm (1/2“)
c 		 Interface / Power supply
	2 	= 	CANopen DS301 V4.02 /
			   10 ... 30 V DC
a b c d e f
d 		 Type of connection
			   removable bus terminal cover
	1 	= 	cable gland radial
	2 	= 	2 x M12 connectors
			   Fixed connection without bus
			   terminal cover
	A 	=	cable outlet PVC, radial, length 2m
	E 	= 	1 x M12 connector radial
	F 	= 	2 x M12 connector radial
	 I 	= 1 x M23 connector radial
	J	 = 	2 x M23 connector radial
e 		 Fieldbus profile 3)
	21	= 	CANopen Encoder
			   profile DS406 V3.2
f 		 Options (Service)